
List of participants
Name Organization E-mailaddress Hotel y/n Single/doublArrival Departure Part. Drink 24 Nove  Diner Diet Studytour Invitationlette Own material y/n Country Region

1 Jurga Arustienė Lithuanian Geol. Survey jurga.arustiene@lgt.lt yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes no yes no no LT

2 Albertas Bitinas

Coastal Research and 
planning Institute, 
Klaipeda Uni albertas.bitinas@corpi.ku.lt yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes no yes no no LT

3 Daina Radzevičienė Lithuanian Geol. Survey daina.radzeviciene@lgt.lt yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes yes no no lt

4 Galina Borodulina
Norther Water Problems 
Institute KRC RAS bor6805@yandex.ru no 24-nov 26-nov no yes no yes yes yes RU Karelia

5 Dmitry A. Subetto
Norther Water Problems 
Institute subetto@mail.ru yes 24-nov 27-nov yes yes no yes yes yes RU Karelia

6 Elena Tyrkina
Ministry of Natural 
Resouces and Ecology styrkina@mail.ru yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes fish/meat yes yes no RU Karelia

7 Elena Valdaeva
Ministry of Natural 
Resouces and Ecology elenava@yandex.ru yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes fish/meat yes yes no RU Karelia

8 Lubov Hertman
Institute for Complex Use 
of Water Resources lubov.hertman@yandex.ru yes 24-nov 27-nov yes yes fish yes yes no BY Minsk

9 Yulia Sabacheuskaya

Enterprise Belarussion 
Research Geological 
Institute belgeologi@tut.by yes 24-nov 27-nov yes yes no yes yes no BY Minsk

10 Andrei Kovkhuto

Enterprise Belarussion 
Research Geological 
Institute Belgeologi@tut.by yes 24-nov 27-nov yes yes no yes yes no BY Minsk

11 Michael Howahr
Water Board of Oldenburg 
and East Frisia howahr@oowv.de yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes no no yes yes DE NI

12 Silke Bücker
Water Board of Oldenburg 
and East Frisia buecker@oowv.de yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes no no yes no DE NI

13 Egon Harms
Water Board of Oldenburg 
and East Frisia harms@oowv.de yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes no no yes no DE NI

14 Olga Druzhinina I. Kant Baltic Federal Unive olga.alex.druzhinina@gmail.com yes 24-nov 26-nov no yes no no yes no RU Kaliningrad
15 Jonas Satkunas Lithuanian Geol. Survey jonas.satkunas@lgt.lt yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes no yes yes yes LT

16 Fabien Magri GFZ Potsdam/FU Berlin fabienma@gfz-potsdam.de yes
double room 
double bed 23-nov 27-nov yes yes no no yes no DE BR

17 Uwe Meyer

Bundesanstalt ür 
Geowissenschaften und 
Rohstoffe uwe.meyer@bgr.de yes 24-nov 27-nov yes yes no yes yes yes DE BGR

18 Hannsjörg Schuster Geologischer Dienst NRW hannsjoerg.schuster@gd.nrw.de yes 24-nov 27-nov yes yes no yes yes yes DE NRW
19 Pavel Petkilev IKBFU, Kaliningrad petkilev.pavel@yandex.ru yes 23-nov 26-nov yes yes fish yes yes no RU Kaliningrad

20 Irene Wiborg
Knowledge Center for 
Agriculture iaw@vfl.dk yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes no yes no yes DK Midtjylland

21 Rolf Johnsen Central Denmark Region rolf.johnsen@ru.rm.dk yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes fish no no yes DK Midtjylland

22 Trine Balskilde Stoltenborg
Knowledge Center for 
Agriculture tbs@vfl.dk yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes fish yes no yes DK Midtjylland

23 Joop Kramer Provincie Drenthe j.kramer@drenthe.nl yes
double room 
single beds 23-nov 27-nov yes yes fish yes no no NL

24 Enno Bregman Provincie Drenthe e.bregman@drenthe.nl NL
25 Bart Raaijmakers Provincie Drenthe b.raaijmakers@drenthe.nl yes 23-nov 27-nov yes yes no yes no no NL
26 Leo de Vree Provincie Drenthe l.devree@drenthe.nl yes 23-nov 27-nov yes yes no yes no no NL
27 Lena Smit Provincie Drenthe l.smit@drenthe.nl yes 23-nov 27-nov yes yes no yes no yes NL
28 Ben van Os Provincie Drenthe b.os@drenthe.nl yes 23-nov 27-nov yes yes no yes no yes NL
29 Jan Gunnink TNO jan.gunnink@tno.nl yes 23-nov 27-nov yes yes no no no no NL
30 Henk Kieft ETC h.kieft@etcnl.nl yes 24-nov 27-nov yes yes fish/veget yes no yes NL
31 Flemming Jørgensen GEUS flj@geus.dk yes 24-nov 26-nov no yes no no no DK
32 Brigitte Hansen GEUS bgh@geus.dk yes 24-nov 26-nov no yes no no no DK
33 Bronius Misiũnas Vilniaus Vandenys m.bronius@vv.lt yes 24-nov 26-nov yes yes yes no no LT

Nog niet aangemelde landen/regios
DK Hovedstaden Vanglidde-Petersen Wiborg Jorgensen
DK Sjeelland Vanglidde-Petersen Wiborg Jorgensen
DK Syddanmark Vanglidde-Petersen Wiborg Jorgensen
DK N en M Jylland Johnsen
FI (niet uitgenodigd)
PL Pommeren
PL Ermland-Mazurië
PL Podlachië
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PL Masovië Warschau
PL Groot-Polen
Est Marandi Karro
SE Zuid-Zweden Leven Horberg Lang
DE Sachsen-Anhald, Magdeburg
DE Meckelenburg-Vorpommen, Rostock
DE Schleswig-Holstein, Kiel
EU/EC-DG-ENV Schroder Meuleman Horvath



Jurga Arustienė Lithuania
Albertas Bitinas Lithuania
Daina Radzevičienė Lithuania
Galina Borodulina Russian Federation
Dmitry A. Subetto Russian Federation
Elena Valdaeva Russian Federation
Lubov Hertman Belarus
Yulia Sabacheuskaya Belarus
Andrei Kovkhuto Belarus
Michael Howahr Germany
Silke Bücker Germany
Egon Harms Germany
Olga Druzhinina Russian Federation
Jonas Satkunas Lithuania
Fabien Magri Germany
Uwe Meyer Germany
Hannsjörg Schuster Germany
Pavel Petkilev Russian Federation
Irene Wiborg Central Denmark
Rolf Johnsen Central Denmark
Trine Balskilde Stoltenborg Central Denmark
Joop Kramer The Netherlands
Enno Bregman The Netherlands
Bart Raaijmakers The Netherlands
Leo de Vree The Netherlands
Lena Smit The Netherlands
Ben van Os The Netherlands
Jan Gunnink The Netherlands
Henk Kieft The Netherlands
Flemming Jørgensen Central Denmark
Brigitte Hansen Central Denmark
Bronius Misiũnas Lithuania
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